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Volume Report
Start Sta: 70+000.00 & End Sta: 75+000.00

Station | Gut Volume (cu.M,)| Fill Votume (Gu.M, | Cum. Cut Vol. (CuM.) | cum. i
70+000.00 : "0' (Cu.M.) | Fill Volume (Cu.M,) | Cum. Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) | Cum. Fill Vol. (CuM.)
;g:zzo.oo 0 1810.37 g 1310,37
70+o;g.00 0.93 301.03 0.93 482.4

.00 9.52 251.26 10.45 733.66
70+080.00 - : -
YTy 49.75 111.65 60.2 845.31

. 66.46 6.8 126.66 852.11

70+120.00 64.64 4.44 191.3 856.55
70+140.00 78.44 0.92 269.74 857.46
70+160.00 73 0.16 342.74 857.62
70+180.00 45.19 0 387.93 857.62
70+200.00 21.98 0 409.91 857.62
70+220.00 22.04 0.92 431.95 858.54
70+240.00 31.42 1.34 463.37 859.88
70+260.00 24.66 11.08 488.02 870.97
70+280.00 6.23 13.86 494.25 884.82
70+300.00 27.11 4.11 521.36 888.93
70+320.00 27.66 24.48 549.02 913.41
70+340.00 41.92 23.57 590.94 936.98
70+360.00 57.73 3.53 648.68 940.51
70+380.00 45.96 4.04 694.64 944.56
70+400.00 43.22 6.46 737.87 951.01
70+420.00 33.6 12.99 771.47 964
70+440.00 66.66 7.05 838.12 971.05
70+460.00 91.5 0 929.63 971.05
70+480.00 89.64 0 1,019.27 971.05
70+500.00 85.27 0 1,104.54 971.05
70+520.00 65.76 0 1,170.30 971.05
70+540.00 31.24 1.86 1,201.53 972.91
70+560.00 4.55 184.91 1,206.08 1,157.82
70+580.00 27.32 185.63 1,233.41 1,343.45
70+500.00 35.97 13.46 1,269.37 1,356.91
70+620.00 9.01 53.76 1,278.39 1,410.68
70+640.00 0.39 204.46 1,278.78 1,615.14
70+660.00 0.02 361.27 1,278.80 1,976.40
70+680.00 0 439.68 1,278.80 2,416.08
70+700.00 18.17 260.49 1,296.97 2,676.57
70+720.00 59.4 43.61 1,356.37 2,720.18
70+740.00 54.53 54.33 1,410.90 2,774.50
70+760.00 21.21 67.52 1,432.11 2,842.02
70+780.00 7.91 311.55 1,440.02 3,153.57
70+800.00 0 461.77 1,440.02 3,615.34
70+820.00 0 413.57 1,440.02 4,028.91
70+840.00 0 494.27 1,440.02 4,523.18
70+860.00 0 550.57 1,440.02 5,073.76
70+880.00 0 476.56 1,440.02 5,550.32
70+900.00 0 346.72 1,440.02 5,897.04
70+920.00 0 364.69 1,440.02 6,261.73
70+940.00 0 478.92 1,440.02 6,740.65
70+960.00 0 457.19 1,440.02 7,197.84 o
70+980.00 0 328.03 1,440.02 7,525.87
71+000.00 0 283.43 1,440.02 7,809.30
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Volume Report

Start Sta: 70+000.00 & End Sta: 75+000.00
Station | Cut Volume (GuM.)| Fill Volume (CuM,) | cum. Cu £ Vol. (Cu.M.) | Cum, Fill Vol. (Cu.M.
71+020.00 0 304.33 1,440.02 8,113.62
71+040.00 0 332.25 1,440.02 :::::8
71+060.00 0 363.1 1,440.02 9’114:61
71+080.00 0 305.62 1,440.02 9'229,39
71+100.00 18.05 115.28 1,458.08 9’-229'89
71+120.00 58.83 0 1’5;:':: 9,229.89
71+140.00 106.83 0 ::2 YT 9,229.89
71+160.00 100.37 0 1’ T '21 9,229.89
71+180.00 7741 0 s 885:20 9,229.89
71+200.00 83.99 0 1'953. W 9,229.89
71+220.00 67.88 0 2’0 ~ 9,229.89
71+240.00 64.99 0 2: T 9,229.8!1;
714260.00 80.23 1 gz 216251 gﬁ; -;3
71+280.00 6:2.232 = 2.184.81 9,’333:41
T i — T
71+34o'oo 0 it 2'186 39 10,399.91
: 157 232.15 T 10,600.72
71+360.00 e 200.82 21 "'5 10,762.17
71+380.00 '35 161.45 2,188.1:6 10,975.30
71+400.00 = 213.12 2’138'?6 6872
71+420.00 3 293.42 2,188.;4 11.397.38
71+440.00 === 128.67 215, = 11,411.36
71+460.00 = 135 2,1 99.;32 11.435.30
71+480.00 4'75 23.94 2’203'32 11,469.32
71+500.00 4' . 34.02 2,208-33 11,564.94
71+520.00 = 95.63 2,21 2'.51 e
71+540.00 - T 2,210‘36 PTIET
71+560.00 = 11.23 L - 11,663.42
71+580.00 = 7.56 2,260-53 11,675.23
71+600.00 30‘39 11.8 2.29020 11,858.81
71+620.00 P 183.58 2’303 o 12,167.44
71+640.00 0 308.64 2,30 o 12,431.75
71+660.00 . T 2,30232 asshis
71+680.00 e 132.6 2.30727 12.569.57
71+200.00 9.96 5.22 2,32 12,586.16
71+720.00 L - 16.59 2,340.50 12,843.16
71+740.00 13-1 257 2,340.88 s
71+760.00 0'3 422.36 S 13,554.10
71+780.00 - 288.58 2.340.8: e
71+800.00 : 236.84 2,340.8 T
71+820.00 - 224.81 2,340 88 = T
71+840.00 = 275.35 2,340.88 i
71+860.00 - 290.83 2,340.32 | e
71+880.00 : 272.82 2,340.88 e
71+900.00 = 342.03 2,340.:33 ey
71+920.00 5 208.23 2,342. rahs
71+940.00 ' 128.63 2,343.38 e
71+960.00 o 125.1 2,351.87 :

- 15,687.19
71+980.00 8.49 28.45 2,367.35 9}/50 <
72+000.00 15.48 e 2,383.38 15,603
72+020.00 16.03 -

=



Volume Report

B R S}tart Sta: 70+000.00 & End Sta: 75+000,00
72+040.00 1% Yalume (Cu.M.)| Fill Volume (cu.M.) | cum. Cut Vol. (cu.m.) [ cum. Fill vol. (cum,)
72+060:00 Ll 3.2 2,409.12 15,696.70
2092 1.66 2,430.03 15,698.36
72+080.00 - ,430. 698,
72+100.00 A0 11.93 2,435.77 15,710.29
72+120‘00 158 30.39 2,437.43 15,740.68
: 30.08 21.64 2,467.51 15,762.32
72+140.00 48.21 14.65 2,515.72 15,776.97
1216090 18.27 125.75 2,533.99 15,902.71
72+180.00 3 201.14 2,536.99 16,103.86
72+200.00 3.75 164.62 2,540.74 16,268.48
72+220.00 0.74 332.19 2,541.48 16,600.66
72+240.00 27.52 289.64 2,569.00 16,890.31
FE*260.00 54.38 136.64 2,623.38 17,026.95
72+280.00 40.56 349.27 2,663.94 17,376.22
72+300.00 13.78 511.43 2,677.72 17,887.65
72+320.00 0.09 536.37 2,677.80 18,424.02
72+340.00 0.01 502.13 2,677.81 18,926.15
72+360.00 0.01 470.57 2,677.82 19,396.7:
72+380.00 1.36 472.4 2,679.19 19,869.;4
72+400.00 472 437.62 2,683.91 20,30:.84
72+420.00 14.93 249.1 2,698.83 20,:20.64
72+440.00 18.67 84.81 2,717.50 20,531-13
72+460.00 44.76 40.49 2,762.26 20,681.13
72+480.00 148.94 0 2,911.20 20,681-36
72+500.00 228.49 0.23 3,139.68 23,687.02
72+520.00 185.04 5.66 3,324.72 20,715.74
72+540.00 257.36 28.72 3,582.08 2{),739.03
72+560.00 351.95 23.29 3,934.03 20, L
72+580.00 223.08 10.99 4,157.11 20,750.
72+600.00 62.37 91.35 4,219.49 20,841.37
72+620.00 1.74 330.71 4,221.23 21,172.08
72+640.00 0.15 469.15 4,221.38 21,641.23
72+660.00 0.76 307.97 4,222.13 21,949.20
72+680.00 1.2 236.28 4,223.33 22,185.47
72+700.00 0.57 390.87 4,223.90 22,576.35
72+720.00 0 532.53 4,223.90 23,108.88
72+740.00 0 541.41 4,223.90 23,650.29
72+760.00 0 538.96 4,223.90 24,239.25
72+780.00 0 567.96 4,223.90 24,807.21
724800.00 11.08 273.55 4,234.99 25,080.76
72+820.00 76.46 41.91 4,311.44 25,122.67
72+840.00 144.05 0 4,455.49 25,122.67
72+860.00 177.83 0 4,633.32 25,122.67
72+880.00 257.55 0 4,890.87 25,122.67
72+900.00 262.77 0 5,153.64 25,122.67
72+920.00 191.76 0 5,345.39 25,122.67
72+940.00 157.48 0 5,502.87 25,122.67
72+960.00 119.59 0 5,622.46 25,122.67
72+980.00 101.78 0 5,724.24 25,122.67
73+000.00 86.42 0 5,810.66 25,122.67
73+020.00 73.59 0 5,884.25 25,122.67
73+040.00 92.3 0 5,976.56 2512267
Zocs 1
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Volume Report

i —— Start Sta: 70+000.00 & End Sta: 75+000.00 _

N |CutVolume (Cu.M.)| Fill Volume (Cu.M.) [ cum. Cut Voi. (Cu.M.) | Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
73+060.00 91.95 = 6,068.50 25,122.67
73+080.00 54.51 0.01 6,123.02 28,122.80
73+100.00 T 12.31 6,139.19 25,134.99
73+120.00 7.87 15.23 6,147.06 25,150.23
73+140.00 13.89 3.44 6,160.95 25,153.67
73+160.00 33.41 0.51 6,104.36 25,154.18
73+180.00 29.23 2.81 6,223.58 25,1;2.22
73+200.00 2.6 138.82 6,226.19 23,299,

25,549.42
73+220.00 0.74 253.62 6,226.93 D
73+240.00 0.74 311.85 o 26,191.07
73+260.00 0.5 329.8 el £ 26,452.09
73+280.00 0.63 261.01 6,228.752! =
73+300.00 0.12 282.71 6,228.:2 el
73+320.00 0 330.1 6-;::-92 27 404.91
el on g 4002 :’228.92 27,785.55
TH+GE0.00 = 26902 6,228.92 28,232.30
73+380.00 0 42010 0 28,661.66
73+400.00 0 429.36 S 29.049.08
73+420.00 0 387.42 et 29.393.80
73+440.00 0 gl T 29,559.80
73+460.00 8.03 161 T 29,570.20
L8 L 1811 L 6,267.20 29,586.41
73+500.00 12.15 16.21 020725 e
73+520.00 2.06 191.7 S TORT
73+540.00 0 B 6.269.26 30,426.67
73+560.00 0 3;3;5 : 6 265.26 30,865.97
73+580.00 0 i 6,269.26 31,324.59
73+600.00 0 oA 6,269.26 31,830.07
73+620.00 g 452,56 6,269.26 32,292.63
73+640.00 g e 6,269.26 32,681.36
73+660.00 0 — 6.288.08 32,902.87
73+680.00 18.82 2 = YT 32.911.26
73+700.00 31.71 8. . e 32,940.58
73+720.00 13.88 296'349 6,334.66 33,187.06
73+740.00 0.99 239-41 65168 33.586.47
73+760.00 0 T 6,334.66 33,916.41
73+780.00 0 387-79 6,334.66 34,304.20
73+500.00 9 T 6,334.80 34,653.35
73+520.00 0.14 . 6,336.50 34,785.93
73+840.00 1.7 188,24 e 34,814.72
73+860.00 10.41 28.79 P 34,826.88
73+880.00 19.26 12.16 T SEEYT)
73+900.00 15.29 7.74 VTR 34,837.89
pafse ey 2 6.441.42 34,837.89
73+940.00 38.7 0 YrET 34,837.89
73+960.00 44.93 0 6’530_30 34,837.89
73+980.00 43.96 0 6'583.62 34,837.89
74+000.00 53.32 0 s,e 33.65 34,881.38
74+020.00 50.03 435 s 34,924.88
74+040.00 47.7 43.5 6’ 737:5 3 34,924:68
74+060.00 56.19 0 '

-
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Volume Report

e

&nyl

Station C . Start Sta: 70+000.00 & End Sta: 75+000.00
Ut Volume (CuM,) [ Fill vory Vol | 7 Cu.M
74+080.00 me (Cu.M,) | Cum, Cut Vol. (Cu.M.) | Cum. Fill Vol. (Cu.M.)
74+100.00 :g':: 3.19 6,777.61 34,928.07
74+120.00 — 37'5 5.04 6,823.05 34,933.12
74+140 e 10.56 6,860.60 34,943.67
b 17.75 16.75 6,878.35 34,960.43
74+160.00 42.88 ' : 34'968 48
74+180.00 - 8.05 6,921.24 ,968.
82.36 0 7,003.59 34,968.48
74+200.00 57.63 5.95 7,061.22 34,97442
74+220.00 6.01 171.48 7,067.22 35,145.90
74+240.00 0 305.23 7.06722 35,451.13
74+260.00 434 184.99 7,071.56 b
74+280.00 21.72 65.97 7,093.29 35,702.10
74+300.00 34.79 20.68 7,128.08 35,722.78
74+320.00 56.06 0 7,184.14 35,722.78
74+340.00 106.61 0 7,290.75 35,722.78
74+360.00 127.66 0 7,418.41 35,722.78
74+380.00 93.39 0 7,511.80 35,722.78
74+400.00 50.69 217 7,562.49 35,724.95
74+420.00 21.47 50.91 7,583.96 35,775.85
74+440.00 4.47 256.28 7,588.43 36,032.13
74+460.00 10.49 211.28 7,598.92 36,243.42
74+480.00 M.7 3.74 7,640.62 36,247.16
74+500.00 67.4 0 7,708.02 36,247.16
74+520.00 71.66 0 7,779.68 36,247.16
74+540.00 62.87 0 7,842.54 36,247.17
74+560.00 27.4 115.35 7,869.94 36,362.51
74+580.00 0 277.55 7,869.94 36,640.06
74+600.00 1.73 225.74 7,871.67 36,865.80
74+620.00 1.73 234.96 7,873.40 37,100.76
74+640.00 0 343.75 7,873.40 37,444.51
74+660.00 22.91 172.33 7,896.32 37,616.84
74+680.00 30.47 42.86 7,926.79 37,659.69
74+700.00 7.59 111.85 7,934.39 37,771.54
74+720.00 0.04 241.52 7,934.42 38,013.07
74+740.00 0 345.11 7,934.42 38,358.18
74+760.00 0 209.02 7,934.42 33,567.20
74+780.00 2.22 59.05 7,936.64 33,626.25
74+800.00 13.69 24,48 7,950.33 38,650.73
74+820.00 59.18 1.87 8,009.52 38,652.60
74+840.00 71.27 0 8,080.79 38,652.60
74+860.00 34.84 6.14 8,115.63 38,658.74
74+880.00 12.05 13.9 8,127.69 38,672.65
74+900.00 21.38 7.76 8,149.06 38,680.41
74+920.00 49.07 0.36 8,198.13 38,680.77
74+940.00 35.32 9.46 8,233.45 38,690.23
74+960.00 6.84 47.51 8,240.29 38,737.74
;::zgz'g: 0 7016 8,240.29 38,807.90
: 1.68 33.37 8,241.97 38,841.27 7
7
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